
Qntd. Inscrição Nome Classificação na Chamada

1 1035438-3 Francisca Jociane Nascimento Lopes 1º 

2 1029954-3 Raimundo Nonato Odilon Silva 2º

3 998266-4 Charles Matos Pinto 3º 

4 1035563-2 Laércio Veiga Ferreira 4º 

5 1004249-4 João Marcos de Araujo Lima 5º 

6 1002330-9 Antonio Emanuel Sousa de Morais 6º 

7 1016707-2 Anne Monique Soares Regino 7º 

8 1000866-9 Paulo Miguel Dos Santos Moura 8º 

9 1038295-9 Francisco Silvestre Sousa Duarte 9º 

10 1000459-4 Maria Alane Mesquita do Monte 10º 

11 1004954-0 Maria Alice Ferreira Custódio 11º 

12 1018938-1 Tayelle Vasconcelos Balbino 12º 

13 999910-7 Daniel David Moreira Bezerra 13º 

14 1002498-7 Maria Eduarda Romao Dutra 14º 

15 1028472-5 André Cardoso de Almeida Gomes 15º 

16 1036129-4 Douglas Amim Barbosa Maranhão 16º 

17 1016359-4 Caroline Simão de Sousa 17º 

18 1026561-0 Maria Aparecida Araújo Oliveira 18º 

19 1038461-6 Naiara Cunha Dias 19º 

20 1012890-7 Eliabe Torres Bessa 20º 

21 1037019-8 Francisco Cleumyr Ramos Cordeiro 21º 

22 1002794-5 Jennifer Martins Lima 22º 

23 1036383-8 Rockciney Sumaita Moraes 23º 

24 999375-0 Roberio moreira barboza 24º 

25 1037234-6 Carlos Henrique Sousa Silva 25º 

26 1003319-9 Samuel Ytalo Fernandes Gomes 26º 

27 1037991-1 Ricael de Jesus Eugenio 27º 

28 1000258-9 Luis Anderson da Silva Sousa Torres 28º 

29 1033792-4 Jonas De Sousa Pires 29º 

30 1028826-1 Maria de Fátima dos Santos Ferreira 30º 

31 1031403-0 Antonio Fabio Faustino Nascimento 31º 

32 1001369-9 José dos Santos Farias 32º 

33 1036132-5 ivanizia de aguiar moura 33º 

34 1036975-2 Mayara Maria Feitosa Carneiro 34º 

35 1028863-4 Emely Araújo de Souza 35º 

36 1001365-3 Leonardo Gabriel Oliveira De Brito 36º 

37 999418-2 Leonardo Ferreira Martins 37º 

38 1015772-5 Raimundo Cassiano Ferraz 38º 

39 998580-1 Pedro Ramises Leopoldino de Mesquita Martins 39º 

40 1036338-2 Benedito do Nascimento Ferreira 40º 

41 1036359-0 Delano Lopes da Silva 41º 

42 998558-1 Francieli nascimento de Almeida 42º 
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43 1003663-1 Fernando Anderson Borges 43º 

44 1037219-7 Francisco Kauã Victor Nunes de Meneses 44º 

45 1023718-6 José Heliab Mendonça Uchoa Do Vale 45º 

46 1036449-9 Elison da Silva Lagoia 46º 

47 1005438-5 Francisco Tiago Soares de Paiva 47º 

48 1004932-6 Antenor Simao Chaves Filho 48º 

49 1012612-7 Jeanderson de Oliveira Rocha 49º 

50 1001315-6 Marciel Souza da Silva 50º 

51 1037661-1 Marcella de Almeida Rodrigues 51º 

52 1038442-1 Vanágila Kédna Xavier Rodrigues 52º 

53 1005199-0 Maria Caroline Mendes de Oliveira 53º 

54 1003019-5 Rayanna Siqueira dos santos 54º 

55 1030579-8 João Ciro Duarte Rodrigues 55º 

56 1003067-0 Pâmela de Mesquita Chaves 56º 

57 999662-0 Maria Roseline Dias Pereira 57º 

58 1001693-0 Cleyton Gomes Carneiro 58º 

59 1002606-4 Carlos Henrique Rodrigues do Nascimento 59º 

60 1010041-2 Francisco Nilzemir da Silva 60º 

61 1024815-5 Viviana Moraes Arcanjo 61º 

62 1000006-0 Bryan Santos Sousa 62º 

63 999827-6 Neiva Daiane Cordeiro Gomes 63º 

64 999899-9 Edna Ferreira da Silva 64º 

65 1007584-9 Adriel Silva de Vasconcelos 65º 

66 998392-0 Regina Célia Caetano Ferreira 66º 

67 1006882-6 Moizés Souza Albuquerque 67º 

68 1012841-6 Francisco Erison Alves da Silva 68º 

69 1038441-5 Joao Marcello Ribeiro 69º 

70 998252-8 antonia jocielhe carneiro 70º 

71 1028055-5 Sabino Lucas Faustino 71º 

72 1024211-2 Allan Rodrigues Matos 72º 

73 1025292-6 Marleson Mesquita Rodrigues 73º 

74 1003330-2 Mario Machado Aguiar Freitas 74º 

75 1008617-8 Lucas Ismael Rodrigues 75º 

76 1020092-9 Tatielle Sena da Silva 76º 

77 1007099-3 janilson de lima gomes 77º 

78 1000792-5 Francisca Bruna Gonçalves Xavier 78º 

79 1005659-1 Antonio Vinicius Oliveira Saraiva da Costa 79º 

80 1032584-9 Francisco Erivelton Teixeira de Sousa 80º 

81 998651-7 Alef Divino dos Reis 81º 

82 1035896-1 Francisco Mozart Alves Carneiro 82º 

83 1037159-4 Francisco Keule Peres Mesquita 83º 

84 999347-7 Angélica melo da Silva 84º 

85 1000054-4 Francisco Jander Pereira Gamileira 85º 

86 999907-0 Antonio Rodrigues Ferreira Júnior 86º 

87 1017979-6 Breno Cavalcante da Cruz 87º 

88 1010983-8 Micherlane Maria de Melo Gomes 88º 



89 1036274-4 Kaiane Maria Bernardo da Silva 89º 

90 1015132-6 Lucas de Mesquita Madeira 90º 

91 1017781-1 Francisco Mendes Carneiro Neto 91º 

92 1003260-4 Bruno Parente de Sousa 92º 

93 999000-0 Thiago Silva de Sousa 93º 

94 1018889-0 Tadeu Adauney Fialho Arcanjo 94º 

95 1000111-8 Geísa Raquel Silva de Carvalho 95º 

96 1033983-4 Neemias Da Silva Chagas 96º 

97 998503-1 Maria Gabrielle De sousa nascimento 97º 

98 1003103-6 Lucinara Alda de Araújo Carneiro 98º 

99 1007106-0 Inacio Aragao Tavares 99º 



Qntd. Inscrição Nome Classificação na Chamada

1 1035563-2 Laércio Veiga Ferreira 1º

2 1018938-1 Tayelle Vasconcelos Balbino 2º

3 999910-7 Daniel David Moreira Bezerra 3º

4 1002498-7 Maria Eduarda Romao Dutra 4º

5 1002794-5 Jennifer Martins Lima 5º

6 1003319-9 Samuel Ytalo Fernandes Gomes 6º

7 1001365-3 Leonardo Gabriel Oliveira De Brito 7º

8 999418-2 Leonardo Ferreira Martins 8º

9 1003663-1 Fernando Anderson Borges 9º

10 1037219-7 Francisco Kauã Victor Nunes de Meneses 10º

11 1005199-0 Maria Caroline Mendes de Oliveira 11º

12 1007584-9 Adriel Silva de Vasconcelos 12º

13 1006882-6 Moizés Souza Albuquerque 13º

14 998252-8 antonia jocielhe carneiro 14º

15 1005659-1 Antonio Vinicius Oliveira Saraiva da Costa 15º

16 1003260-4 Bruno Parente de Sousa 16º

17 999000-0 Thiago Silva de Sousa 17º
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Qntd. Inscrição Nome Classificação na Chamada

1 1018938-1 Tayelle Vasconcelos Balbino 1º

2 999910-7 Daniel David Moreira Bezerra 2º

3 1002794-5 Jennifer Martins Lima 3º

4 1003319-9 Samuel Ytalo Fernandes Gomes 4º

5 1001365-3 Leonardo Gabriel Oliveira De Brito 5º

6 999418-2 Leonardo Ferreira Martins 6º

7 1003663-1 Fernando Anderson Borges 7º

8 1037219-7 Francisco Kauã Victor Nunes de Meneses 8º

9 1006882-6 Moizés Souza Albuquerque 9º

10 998252-8 antonia jocielhe carneiro 10º

11 1003260-4 Bruno Parente de Sousa 11º

12 999000-0 Thiago Silva de Sousa 12º
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Qntd. Inscrição Nome Classificação na Chamada

1 1005199-0 Maria Caroline Mendes de Oliveira 1º
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